Mini Manual Etalon-Based
Fiber Optic Tunable Filter
(low loss, polarization insensitive, 1nm bandwidth)
Agiltron offers Miniature Fiber Optic Tunable Filters featuring polarization
insensitive, low loss, and low cost with central wavelengths of 780 to 2000nm.
This version offers a low optical loss platform that locks onto a desired wavelength
with a small tuning. For communication bands, it uses standard WDM filters. For
other wavelength band, special filter is required (produced under NRE). This

Mechanical Dimension (mm)
Ordering Information
Typical Transmission Curve
FOTF- 5         5
Type Wavelength Tuning Rang Power
Handling
Package Fiber Type Fiber
Length
Connector
  2000nm = 2
1310nm = 3
1550nm = 5
1060nm = 6
850nm=8
750nm=7
Special = 0
10nm = 1
20nm=2
30nm = 3
50nm = 5
800nm=8
0.5W = 1
5W = 2
10W =3
Special =0
SMF-28 = 1
HI1060 = 2
PM980 = 3
PM1550 = 4
Special = 0
Bare fiber =1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
LC = 7
Special = 0
Red – Special Order